Accessory footprint Straight lengths
Cable ladder systems
Cable ladder systems
Cable ladder systems
Length = 150mm + radius + width
90 Deg flat bend
Equal tee Unequal tee
90 Deg riser Straight or right/left hand reducer

150
Width
Length = 150mm
+ radius + width 1
Radius
150
Width 1
Width 2
Width 2
Width 1
Width 1
Straight length - light duty - 50mm deep
Finish: hot dip galvanised = HDG, substitute SS within part number for stainless steel grade 316
Width 50mm deep 50mm deep
mm 3m long 6m long
150 LSL050/0150HDG/3 N/A
300 LSL050/0300HDG/3 N/A
450 LSL050/0450HDG/3 N/A
Straight length - medium duty - 100mm deep
Finish: hot dip galvanised = HDG, substitute SS within part number for stainless steel grade 316
Width 100mm deep 100mm deep
mm 3m long 6m long
150 LSL100/0150HDG/3 LSL100/0150HDG/6
300 LSL100/0300HDG/3 LSL100/0300HDG/6
450 LSL100/0450HDG/3 LSL100/0450HDG/6
600 LSL100/0600HDG/3 LSL100/0600HDG/6
750 LSL100/0750HDG/3 LSL100/0750HDG/6
900 LSL100/0900HDG/3 LSL100/0900HDG/6
Straight length - heavy duty - 125mm deep
Finish: hot dip galvanised = HDG, substitute SS within part number for stainless steel grade 316
Width 125mm deep 125mm deep
mm 3m long 6m long
150 LSL125/0150HDG/3 LSL125/0150HDG/6
300 LSL125/0300HDG/3 LSL125/0300HDG/6
450 LSL125/0450HDG/3 LSL125/0450HDG/6
600 LSL125/0600HDG/3 LSL125/0600HDG/6
750 LSL125/0750HDG/3 LSL125/0750HDG/6
900 LSL125/0900HDG/3 LSL125/0900HDG/6
Straight length - extra heavy duty - 150mm deep
Finish: hot dip galvanised = HDG, substitute SS within part number for stainless steel grade 316
Width 150mm deep 150mm deep
mm 3m long 6m long
150 LSL150/0150HDG/3 LSL150/0150HDG/6
300 LSL150/0300HDG/3 LSL150/0300HDG/6
450 LSL150/0450HDG/3 LSL150/0450HDG/6
600 LSL150/0600HDG/3 LSL150/0600HDG/6
750 LSL150/0750HDG/3 LSL150/0750HDG/6
900 LSL150/0900HDG/3 LSL150/0900HDG/6
14 15
Cable ladder – accessory foot print
standard radius is 300mm
Footprints are identical for all ranges